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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

Page 1 of 1

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
School ~ R C BANNERMAN LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER
Address ~ 608 MILL STREET
Inspection date ~ 2007-01-17

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District No Local Yes
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:::p Cited Notes
0301 UNPROTECTED VERTICAL 1- 318 2007- 1 Replace ceiling tiles that get blown out by
OPENING PERMANENT 01-18 air,
1- 2007- Remove storage of carts, pressure washer
0210 EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED 207 0 and other various items from blocking the
PERMANENT 01-18 o
exit into room 208.
Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. Yes
I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with Yes
section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this Yes
inspection date.
(Or)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
Kevin, Mobley : . N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.eduw/egroupware/F ire"Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection;bo__inspsele... 5/7/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

Page 1 of 2

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay

Address

School ~ GREEN COVE SPRINGS JUNIOR HIGH

Inspection date ~ 2007-01-22

Notes

Inspectors present

" 1220 BONAVENTURE AVENUE

State No District No Local Yes
Réf Code Violation Bldg Room ggtn;p Cited Notes
Remove extension cord and
0803 Eé;EggéON CORD NOT RATED IJSERMANENT 8 3(1)?.;_7?: Christmas lights from use. Use an
approved surge protector.
0804 IMPROPER USE OF 1- 19 2007- Do not stack surge strips one into
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 01-22 another.
0803 EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED 1- 51 2007~ Remove extension cord and
FOR USE PERMANENT 01-22 Christmas lights from use.
0804 IMPROPER USE OF 1- 21 2007~ Do not stack surge protectors one
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 01-22 into another.
Remove extension cord from use
IMPROPER USE OF 1- 2007~
0804 101G _ and do not stack surge protected
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CQRDS PERMANENT 01-22 strips one into another.
0502 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER 3- 34 2007- Mount fire extinguisher in proper
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED PERMANENT 01-22 mounting bracket.
0804 IMPROPER USE OF 3- 15B 2007- Remove extension cord and
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 01-22 multiplug adapter from use.
0502 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER 3- 10 2007~ Mount fire extingusiher in proper
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED PERMANENT 01-22 mounting bracket.
Remove all storage of props from
EXIT ACCESS NOT 8- 2007~
0210 831 N bother ends of stage to allow
MAINTAINED PERMANENT 01-22 egress from stage to exits.
8- 2007- Can not use chain and locks on
0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS 831 outside exit doors. Remove them
PERMANENT 01-22 ) .
immediately.
0301 UNPROTECTED VERTICAL 4- 422 2007- Replace all ceiling tiles that are
OPENING PERMANENT 01-22 damaged or missing.
0106 ACCUMULATION OF 4- 422 2007~ Remove all combustible storage
COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS PERMANENT 01-22 from electrical room.
0-Building

0501

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

N/A -- See footballfieldconcessionst

2007-

Fire extinguisher is discharged.

REQUIRES INSPECTION notes 01-22 Needs recharging and inspection.
0502 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER 92- 112 2007- Mount fire extinguisher in proper
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED PORTABLE 01-22 bracket.

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. Yes
1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsele... 5/7/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 2 of 2

section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. Yes

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this Yes

inspection date.

(Or)

Acknowledgement N/A. No

Primary inspector _ Additional inspector

Kevin, Mobley N/, A
http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsele... 5/7/2007
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State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection] Page 1 of 4
State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report
District ~ Clay f
School ~ LAKE ASBURY JUNIOR HIGH
Address ~ 2851 SANDRIDGE ROAD
Inspection date ~ 2006-12-12
Notes ~ Portable
Inspectors present
State No District No Local Yes
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room gg{g P cited Notes
0209 L TRraIED PERMANENT 110 o105 O /A
0506 [ocatioN O permanent 119 005 O A
0515 lll_:\?sc;gcs‘r\;g\:f/mﬁﬁﬁ/\NCE PermANENT 110 010 © /A
0301 gprnmnG PERMANENT 133 o105 O Tile missing
0508 SorINKHEAD o PERMANENT %S 0105 O A
0301 gprnmg PeruanenT 215 o150 N/A
0209 ;AATI-:\El?A?II\)lEgINGS NOT ﬁéRMANENT 215 S??(ZS— 0 Door will not close. Draging op floor.
0803 Coruse T RmANeNT 24 a3 O A
0508 CoRNKHEAD o peRuANENT 322 o105 O M/A
0803 Copee O ATED S MANENT 315 og.s O Brown
0809 ggt)a(w ELECTRICAL JUNCTION géRMANENT 519 gcl)?gg o WA
0804 fVIMUPLBF?g'FIEIg/SI‘EE(?gN CORDS PERMANENT 51O o1gs O M/A
0804 i/lMuPLBr(I)gEEIS/SEE(?;N CORDS SERMANENT 590 o1 © /A
0502 [\PROPERLY MOUNTED  PermANENT 1 o105 © A
0804 &%PLﬁggglg/sE%)gﬁ CORDS SERMANENT 601 o105 O N/A
0210 EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED Or_ o~ 606  20°> 0 N/A
0804 IIwMuPL%r?gTERRIg/SéEXTOEN CORDS PERMANENT 611 o105 O NA
0804 fVIMUPLBI'?g'EEIg/SEE('?gN CORDS PERMANENT 613 i O MVA
EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED ~ 6- 2007-

http://app.bebr.uﬂ.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsel... 4/20/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

0803
1308

0510
0511

0301
0301
0502
0504
0508
0803
0502
0106
0804
0803
0502
0803
6199
0101
0804
0803
0803
0301

0106

1400
0502
0501

0501

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsel...

FOR USE

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

SPARE HEADS MISSING OR
WRONG TYPE

SPRINK HEAD WRENCH MISSING

OR WRONG TYPE

UNPROTECTED VERTICAL
OPENING

UNPROTECTED VERTICAL
OPENING

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

EXTINGUSIHER ACCESS
OBSTRUCTED

INADEQUATE CLEARANCE BELOW

SPRINK HEAD

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER

IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

ACCUMULATION OF
COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS

IMPROPER USE OF
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY OR
SUB-CLASS

IMPROPER USE OF
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

UNPROTECTED VERTICAL
OPENING

ACCUMULATION OF
COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS

CONSTRUCTION/RENOVATION

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES
INSPECTION

FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES
INSPECTION

PERMANENT 614

6-
PERMANENT 14

6..
PERMANENT ©1°

0-Building
N/A -- See 1
notes

6-
PERMANENT ©1°

6..
PERMANENT 616

7-
PERMANENT

7..
PERMANENT /9@

7..
PERMANENT /13

7..
PERMANENT
7" 7
PERMANENT

8..
PERMANENT 5044

8..
PERMANENT 30°6

8-
PERMANENT
8-
PERMANENT
8-
PERMANENT

8-
PERMANENT 8123

8..
PERMANENT 5121

8-
PERMANENT 8125

8-
PERMANENT

8-
PERMANENT 8034

8-
PERMANENT 2012

8- -
PERMANENT
0-Building
N/A -- See P422
notes

0-Building

N/A -- See P421
notes

702

719

26

8131

8115

8096

8031

0-Building

N/A -- See P404
notes

0-Building

N/A -- See P406
notes

8071

01-05

2007-
01-05

2007-
01-05

2007-

01-05

2007-
01-05

2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-12
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05
2007-
01-05

2007-
01-05

2006-
12-13

2007-
01-05

2007-
01-05

2007-
01-05

Page 2 of 4

N/A
No Fish #

N/A

There is not a head wrench at any of the
sprinkler head boxes.

Over head inside of door.
The hole is over head.
N/A

N/A

N/A

Orange

N/A

Excessive class A material on ceiling and
walls.

Extension cord running under door.

White

Two of four fire extinguishers are poorly
mounted behind HVAC.,

White

CAT 5 wire running under door

Storage area is now used as a class
room,.

N/A

Wheeled card cord used as permanent
wiring. Wire ties in place on cord.

White
Hole in ceiling

Ceiling covered with combustible materal.

Portable
Portable
Portable

Need to be mounted also.

4/20/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

6804
0502
0210
1308
0502
1308
0301
1308
0804
1308
0501
1308
0405
0199

1399

0499

IMPROPER USE OF
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

UNPROTECTED VERTICAL
OPENING

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

IMPROPER USE OF
MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES
INSPECTION

BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

SMOKE DETECTORS
INOPERABLE/MISSING

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

OUTSIDE STRUCTURE OTHER

FIRE ALARM OTHER

0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -~ See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes
0-Building
N/A -- See
notes

1..
PERMANENT

P406

P408

P403

P424

P424

P426

P426

P427

P425

P425

P423

P423

Portables

Portables

Portables

119

Page 3 of 4

2007-

01-05 © Portable

2007-

01-05 © Portable

2006~

12-12 0O Portablg

2007~ .

01-05 ° Portable hés no Fish number.

2007-

01-05 °© Portable

2007- 4 Wrong fish number posted. Portable
01-05

2007- 0 Portable has ceiling tile pushed up in
01-05 closet. :
(2)2?(?5 0 Portable has wrong fish humber posted.
2007-
01-05 © PORTABLE

5(1)(—)(;5— 0 Portable has wrong fish number posted.
2007- .

01-05 © Portable - pin pulled.

2007~ 0 Portable has no fish number posted.
01-05 :

2007- 0 The new portables are missing smoke
01-05 detectors in supply rooms.

2007~ 0 The new portables do not have room
01-05 numbers assigned to the storage rooms.
2007~ 0 The new portables are anchored on two
01-05 of the four sides.

2007- . . .

01-05 © This alarm system is not monitered.

Statements acknowledged
I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. Yes

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with

section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. Yes
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this Yes
inspection date. '

(On)
Acknowledgement N/A. No

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsel...

4/20/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection] Page 4 of 4

Primary inspector Additional inspector
Stephen, Arzie N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/F ire_Inspeétion/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsel... 4/20/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

Page 1 of 3

State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay

School ~ LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH

Address 2750 MOODY ROAD

Inspection date ~ 2007-02-08

Notes

Inspectors present

State No District No Local Yes
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:;:p Cited Notes
0809 OPEN ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX o- 129 2007- N/A
PERMANENT 02-08
IMPROPER USE OF 5- | 2007-
0804 \ULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 242 02-08 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 5- 2007-
0204 5pERATIONAL PERMANENT 1 02-08 N/A
1002 ELEVATOR SERVICE RECORD NOT 5- 133 2007- Inspection tag in elevator room last dated
MAINTAINED PERMANENT 02-08 6-04
5- 2007-
0210 EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED D=\ o124 2007 N/A
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 5- 2007-
0204 §pERATIONAL PERMANENT 224 02-08 N/A
IMPROPER STORAGE IN . 5- 2007-
0808 & ecT/MECH ROOMS PERMANENT 12°  02-08 N/A
5- 2007- Fire extinguishers mounted to high top
0399 PROTECTION OTHER PERMANENT 112 02-08 less than 5 foot
5- 2007- Walk in freezer bolts stuck unable to push
1202 DANGEROUS CONDITION EXISTS Doy 111 20972 T Trecre!
0399 PROTECTION OTHER 5~ 116 2007- N/A
PERMANENT 02-08
0899 UTILITIES OTHER > 116 2907~ Cover and all missing to thermostat
PERMANENT 02-08
IMPROPER USE OF 5- 2007-
0804 MULTISTRIP/EXTEN CORDS PERMANENT 227 02-08 N/A
5- 2007- .
0200 MEANS OF EGRESS PERMANENT 229 02-08 Needs emergency lights
0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS 1- ;. 2007- by desks
PERMANENT ' 02-08
IMPROPER STORAGE IN 1- 2007-
0808 &\ ECT/MECH ROOMS PERMANENT /  02-08 N/A
EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED  1- 2007-
0803 £or USE PERMANENT 2% 02-08 N/A
1- 2007-
0210 EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED 1= o =28 o007 N/A
0210 EXIT ACCESS NOT MAINTAINED - 19 ~ 2007- N/A
PERMANENT 02-08
EMERG LIGHTS NOT 2- 2007-

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsele...

5/7/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire Inspection]

0204
0803

NVO

0803

0304

0204

0299

0501

0504

0211

0204

0204

0502

0304

0809

1205

0100

0502

0204

0204

0502

0803

0801

0502

1308

0204

1201

OPERATIONAL

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

No violations noted this date

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

PENETRATION PROTECT
MISSING/INADEQUATE

EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL

MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER

FIRE EXTINGUISHER REQUIRES
INSPECTION

EXTINGUSIHER ACCESS
OBSTRUCTED

BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS

EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL

EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

PENETRATION PROTECT
MISSING/INADEQUATE

OPEN ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX

FIRE EVACUATION PLAN(S) NOT
POSTED

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL
EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED

EXTENSION CORD NOT RATED
FOR USE

INADEQUATE ACCESS TO
ELECTRICAL PANEL

PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER
IMPROPERLY MOUNTED
BLDG ADDRESS/I.D. NOT
PRESENT/VISIBLE

EMERG LIGHTS NOT
OPERATIONAL

FIRE DRILLS NOT BEING
CONDUCTED

PERMANENT 38
2-
PERMANENT
3- 1
PERMANENT

8..
PERMANENT 810

o
PERMANENT 203
9_

PERMANENT °

9...
PERMANENT 20°A

9-
PERMANENT 20
9...
PERMANENT

9..
PERMANENT 20

’- 2
PERMANENT
7- 3
PERMANENT
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE

92-
PORTABLE /23

92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
92~
PORTABLE
92-
PORTABLE
5 2
PERMANENT

51

6

90

743
743
703
706
708

708

722
735
735
794
794
793
791

28

02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08

2007-
02-08

'2007-

02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08
2007-
02-08

2007-
02-08

Page 2 of 3

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Push bar on exit door comming apart and
parts missing

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Holes in walls

Most portables have access to electrical
boxes outside not locked

N/A
Light out in lock down room
N/A

N/A

| N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Building has wrong 'number onit

N/A

Mixing in lock downs and tornado drills to
count as fire drills do not count.

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. No

1 hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has compilied with Yes

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire Inspection.bo_inspsele...

5/7/12007
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section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S.

I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this

inspection date. No
(or)

Acknowledgement N/A. Yes

Primary inspector _ Additional inspector

Philip, Crider N/, A

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire Inspection/main.php?menuaction=Fire_Inspection.bo_inspsele... 5/7/2007
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State Fire Marshal - Inspection Report

District ~ Clay
Schaol ~ ORANGE PARK JUNIOR HIGH
Address ~ 1500 GANO AVENUE
Inspection date ~ 2006-01-24
Notes ~

Inspectors present
State No District No Local Yes
Ref Code Violation Bldg Room g:::p Cited Notes
FBC423.14.2.2 0102 g)fgé’é’égg;f\,?r"%ym PerMANENT 122 aoe OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN MISSING

0202 onvmr MODE PERMANENT 215 oooog EXIT LIGHTS LOOSE
FBC1016.3.1 0204 GRS LIGHTS NOT SeRmANENT 501 o008 EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT/HANGING
FBC1016.3.1 0204 Gpek o LIGHTS NOT SERMANENT 522 2008 EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT/HANGING
FBC1016.3.1 0205 .'Eggﬁgaﬁggygﬁlm% PERMANENT S17A ao0s EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT/HANGING
o e OPRUSEOE, ey B0 o Smon coos n moucn
NFPA70 0211 BLOCKED/LOCKED EXITS SorTALE 503 200 CABINET IN FRONT OF ELECTICAL PANEL
FBC11-8.4 0299 MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER porTABLE 504 oo08 RAMP AHS SOME LOOSE BOARDS
69A-36 0506 T iarzon T oSNG FROM 92 . 507 2908 FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT BY EXIT

0299 MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER porapLe  509AB 2006 STAIRS IN BAD SHAPE
69A-36 0506 |3 neoaTIER MISSING FROM borTapLE 511 2908 FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT BY THE EXIT
FBC423.17.1 0204 GRS LIGHTS NOT oo raBLE 514 s EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING

0299 MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER borTABLE 514 o8 DOOR HANDLE BROKEN
69A-36 0503 ggﬁ;}*&g&fg&g"o'\' nNoT Sontaple 515 o008 FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED
FBC423.17.1 0200 MEANS OF EGRESS boragle 516 o908 EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING
FBC423.17.1 0204 oUFRG LIGHTS NOT peraple 702 2906 EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING
69A-36 0506 | cooHER MISSING FROM gg‘RTAéLE 706 2005 FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT BY COOK TOP
69A-36 0506 P Carron  ToOINGFROM 92 707AB e NO FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY COOKTOP

EXTINGUSHER MISSING FROM  92- 2006-

http://app.bebr.ufl.edu/egroupware/Fire_Inspection/main.php?menuaction=F ire_Inspection.bo_inspselect.g... 6/4/2007



State Fire Marshal - Public School Reporting System [Fire_Inspection]

69A-36 0506 LOCATION PORTABLE

0299 MEANS OF EGRESS OTHER gé&TABLE
COA36 0506 Eég:lggﬁHER MISSING FROM !9)(2);1 ABLE
FBC423.17.1 0204 CoERGLIGHTS NOT PORTABLE
FBC423.17.1 0204 GoERS LIGHTS NOT SORTABLE

708
709

710

711

719

02-24
2006-
02-24
2006~
02-24
2006-
02-24

2006-
02-24

Page 2 of 2

NO FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY COOKTOP
RAMP STEELING - MISSING SPINDLE

NO FIRE EXTINGUISHER BY COOKTOP
EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING

EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING

Statements acknowledged

I hereby certify that the district has complied with section 1013.12(1)(b), F.S. Yes

I hereby certify that the local authority having jurisdiction has complied with

section 1013.12(2)(b), F.S. No
I hereby certify that the required fire drills have been completed as of this Yes
inspection date.

(on)
Acknowledgement N/A. No
Primary inspector Additional inspector
larry, swanson N/, A

httn://ann hehr ufl edn/eoronmumra/Fire Tnenectinn/main nhn?memiactinn=Fira Tnanection ha inencelect o RIADONT



